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                    St. Paul, MN  - 5/28/2015 to 5/30/2015                     
                                    Results                                    
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash
=======================================================================================
18 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 8 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 12.17  2000        Majik Reed                                  
                12.87  QUAL
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims        Wind H#
=======================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Kajsa Johansson           10 Breck School           12.98      12.43QQUAL    NWI  1 
  2 Jada Lewis                10 Minneapolis Edis       12.18      12.70QQUAL    NWI  4 
  3 Jia Lewis                  9 Minneapolis Edis       12.03      12.71QQUAL    NWI  5 
  4 Claire Oberle             12 Holy Family Cath       12.95      12.90Q        NWI  2 
  5 Shelby Henke              10 Southwest Christ       12.88      13.01Q        NWI  3 
  6 Danielle Peterson         12 Concordia Academ       13.44      12.74QQUAL    NWI  4 
  7 ShaaylaRae Troy           11 St. Paul Humbold       13.08      12.97Q        NWI  1 
  8 Emily Bakken               8 New Life Academy       13.56      13.10Q        NWI  2  13.092
  9 Whytnee Aurich            11 Mayer Lutheran         13.56      13.58Q        NWI  3 
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash
=======================================================================================
9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 12.17  2000        Majik Reed                                  
                12.87  QUAL
    Name                    Year School               Prelims      Semis        Wind H#
=======================================================================================
Semi-Finals
  1 Kajsa Johansson           10 Breck School           12.43      12.19QQUAL    NWI  2 
  2 Jia Lewis                  9 Minneapolis Edis       12.71      12.26QQUAL    NWI  1 
  3 Jada Lewis                10 Minneapolis Edis       12.70      12.27QQUAL    NWI  1 
  4 Claire Oberle             12 Holy Family Cath       12.90      12.44QQUAL    NWI  2 
  5 Shelby Henke              10 Southwest Christ       13.01      12.87qQUAL    NWI  2 
  6 ShaaylaRae Troy           11 St. Paul Humbold       12.97      12.92q        NWI  1 
  7 Idesha Hill                9 Minneapolis Nort       13.25      12.99q        NWI  2 
  8 Emily Bakken               8 New Life Academy       13.10      13.06q        NWI  2 
  9 Danielle Peterson         12 Concordia Academ       12.74      13.08q        NWI  1 
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash
===========================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 12.17  2000        Majik Reed                                  
                12.87  QUAL
    Name              Year School                 Semis     Finals              Wind Points
===========================================================================================
Finals
  1 Jia Lewis            9 Minneapolis Edis       12.26      12.82 QUAL   -2.7  12   
  2 Jada Lewis          10 Minneapolis Edis       12.27      12.85 QUAL   -2.7  10   
  3 Kajsa Johansson     10 Breck School           12.19      13.17        -2.7   8   
  4 Claire Oberle       12 Holy Family Cath       12.44      13.20        -2.7   6   
  5 Danielle Peterson   12 Concordia Academ       13.08      13.41        -2.7   5   
  6 ShaaylaRae Troy     11 St. Paul Humbold       12.92      13.66        -2.7   4   
  7 Shelby Henke        10 Southwest Christ       12.87      13.73        -2.7   3   
  8 Emily Bakken         8 New Life Academy       13.06      13.78        -2.7   2   
  9 Idesha Hill          9 Minneapolis Nort       12.99      13.81        -2.7   1   
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash
=======================================================================================
18 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 25.1h  1999        Majik Reed                                  
                26.09  QUAL
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims        Wind H#



=======================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Jada Lewis                10 Minneapolis Edis       25.05      25.32QQUAL    2.4  5 
  2 Kajsa Johansson           10 Breck School           26.21      25.50QQUAL    6.0  4 
  3 Grace Scott                9 Southwest Christ       27.13      26.83Q        3.2  2 
  4 Tyarra English-Paulson    10 Watertown-Mayer        27.44      27.11Q        2.8  1 
  5 Isabel Esch               12 Mounds Park Acad       27.56      27.20Q        3.8  3 
  6 Jia Lewis                  9 Minneapolis Edis       24.90      27.39Q        1.5  6  27.388
  7 Libby Matre                9 Nova Classical A       27.56      26.70Q        6.0  4 
  8 Terrina White              9 Breck School           27.52      26.99Q        3.2  2 
  9 ShaaylaRae Troy           11 St. Paul Humbold       27.76      27.39Q        2.4  5  27.381
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash
==============================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 25.1h  1999        Majik Reed                                  
                26.09  QUAL
    Name              Year School               Prelims     Finals              Wind H# Points
==============================================================================================
Finals
  1 Jada Lewis          10 Minneapolis Edis       25.32      25.83 QUAL   -1.1  2  12   
  2 Kajsa Johansson     10 Breck School           25.50      26.33        -1.1  2  10   
  3 Jia Lewis            9 Minneapolis Edis       27.39      26.46        -1.1  2   8   
  4 ShaaylaRae Troy     11 St. Paul Humbold       27.39      27.64        -1.1  2   6   
  5 Libby Matre          9 Nova Classical A       26.70      27.66        -1.1  2   5   
  6 Grace Scott          9 Southwest Christ       26.83      27.67        -1.1  2   4   
  7 Isabel Esch         12 Mounds Park Acad       27.20      27.73        -1.1  2   3   
  8 Tyarra English-Pau  10 Watertown-Mayer        27.11      27.86        -1.1  2   2   
  9 Terrina White        9 Breck School           26.99      27.99        -1.1  2   1   
 
Girls 400 Meter Dash
============================================================================================
18 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 8 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 55.93  2001        Anne Hillier                                
                58.81  QUAL
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims                  H#
============================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Carly Scheuerman          10 St. Croix Prepar     1:02.63    1:01.57Q                  2 
  2 Grace Scott                9 Southwest Christ     1:02.20    1:02.56Q                  4 
  3 Claire Oberle             12 Holy Family Cath     1:02.54    1:02.58Q                  3 
  4 Terrina White              9 Breck School         1:01.56    1:02.81Q                  5 
  5 Maddy Hucky                9 Mayer Lutheran       1:02.69    1:03.40Q                  1 
  6 Amari Piepkorn             7 Christ's Househo     1:04.37    1:03.74Q                  4 
  7 Angela Wunderlich         12 Nova Classical A     1:02.82    1:04.07Q                  2 
  8 Hannah Rogers              9 Nova Classical A     1:02.79    1:04.35Q                  1 
  9 Maria Streed               9 Southwest Christ     1:04.21    1:05.22Q                  3 
 
Girls 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 55.93  2001        Anne Hillier                                
                58.81  QUAL
    Name              Year School               Prelims     Finals                        H# Points
===================================================================================================
Finals
  1 Grace Scott          9 Southwest Christ     1:02.56    1:00.46                   2  12   
  2 Claire Oberle       12 Holy Family Cath     1:02.58    1:00.97                   2  10   
  3 Terrina White        9 Breck School         1:02.81    1:01.38                   2   8   
  4 Carly Scheuerman    10 St. Croix Prepar     1:01.57    1:01.61                   2   6   
  5 Amari Piepkorn       7 Christ's Househo     1:03.74    1:02.41                   2   5   
  6 Maddy Hucky          9 Mayer Lutheran       1:03.40    1:02.79                   2   4   
  7 Hannah Rogers        9 Nova Classical A     1:04.35    1:03.72                   2   3   
  8 Angela Wunderlich   12 Nova Classical A     1:04.07    1:03.81                   2   2   
  9 Maria Streed         9 Southwest Christ     1:05.22    1:03.91                   2   1   
 
Girls 800 Meter Run
============================================================================================



12 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 2:18.18  5/31/2014   Jennie Scislow, St. Croix Lu              
                2:20.40  QUAL
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims                  H#
============================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Amelia Hornseth           10 Nova Classical A     2:27.94    2:26.46Q                  3 
  2 Lotus Schifsky            12 Trinity School R     2:29.28    2:31.24Q                  1 
  3 Belinda Harms              9 Christ's Househo     2:29.78    2:32.51Q                  2 
  4 Allie Bodin               11 Holy Family Cath     2:23.10    2:33.17Q                  4 
  5 Maria Kuntz               12 Mayer Lutheran       2:30.68    2:28.78Q                  3 
  6 Julia Ing                 12 Math and Science     2:29.41    2:31.34Q                  1 
  7 Rebecca Boehlke           11 St. Croix Luther     2:41.91    2:34.08Q                  4 
  8 Mary Walz                 11 Providence Acade     2:29.20    2:37.03Q                  2 
  9 Kian Dahlberg             11 Mounds Park Acad     2:32.36    2:34.83q                  4 
 
Girls 800 Meter Run
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 2:18.18  5/31/2014   Jennie Scislow, St. Croix Lu              
                2:20.40  QUAL
    Name              Year School               Prelims     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
Finals
  1 Amelia Hornseth     10 Nova Classical A     2:26.46    2:24.12                   12   
  2 Allie Bodin         11 Holy Family Cath     2:33.17    2:25.75                   10   
  3 Maria Kuntz         12 Mayer Lutheran       2:28.78    2:28.54                    8   
  4 Belinda Harms        9 Christ's Househo     2:32.51    2:28.87                    6   
  5 Lotus Schifsky      12 Trinity School R     2:31.24    2:28.90                    5   
  6 Mary Walz           11 Providence Acade     2:37.03    2:29.75                    4   
  7 Kian Dahlberg       11 Mounds Park Acad     2:34.83    2:32.38                    3   
  8 Elizabeth Garcia-C  12 St. Agnes            2:37.08    2:32.98                    2   
  9 Julia Ing           12 Math and Science     2:31.34    2:33.35                    1   
 
Girls 1600 Meter Run
===================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 4:50.54  6/1/2013    Clare Flanagan, Blake School              
                5:13.03  QUAL
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        H# Points
===================================================================================================
  1 Mary Naas           12 St. Paul Academy     5:11.14    5:11.73 QUAL              2  12   
  2 Morgan Richter       7 Breck School         5:19.97    5:21.28                   2  10   
  3 Taylor Lundquist     9 Providence Acade     5:49.50    5:45.50                   2   8   
  4 Elissa Boll         10 Concordia Academ     5:50.08    5:50.98                   2   6   
  5 Britta Chelgren     10 Minnehaha Academ                5:53.53                   1   5   
  6 Kate Cunningham      7 Trinity School R     5:58.44    5:57.73                   2   4   
  7 Rebecca Schoenfeld  12 Providence Acade     5:55.10    5:58.70                   2   3   
  8 Erin Quam           10 Mounds Park Acad     5:53.78    5:58.84                   2   2   
  9 Julia Clark         10 Math and Science     6:04.54    5:59.44                   2   1   
 
Girls 3200 Meter Run
===================================================================================================
 Section 1 @ 2:40pm
 Section 2 @ 5:25pm
 Meet Record: # 10:38.74  5/30/2013   Clare Flanagan, Blake School             
                11:23.37  QUAL
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        H# Points
===================================================================================================
  1 Morgan Richter       7 Breck School        11:25.14   11:24.03                   2  12   
  2 Rebecca Wilkin      11 Trinity School R    12:19.50   11:47.99                   2  10   
  3 Theresa Mueller     12 Trinity School R    11:45.15   11:52.46                   2   8   
  4 Brittany Staab      12 St. Croix Luther    12:24.51   12:19.09                   2   6   
  5 Maria Eastman       11 Holy Family Cath    12:10.05   12:25.01                   2   5   
  6 Ellie Haland        10 Math and Science    12:20.34   12:28.44                   2   4   
  7 Abby Ernst          10 Holy Family Cath    12:49.99   12:35.28                   2   3   
  8 Elsa Ubel           11 Minnehaha Academ    12:41.43   12:47.76                   2   2   
  9 Rebecca Schoenfeld  12 Providence Acade    12:53.50   12:55.27                   2   1   



 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================================
18 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 10 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 14.96  1992        Klotz                                       
                15.76  QUAL
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims        Wind H#
=======================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Megan Elizabeth White     11 Providence Acade       16.10      15.53QQUAL    NWI  3 
  2 Erin Brown                12 Holy Family Cath       14.97      15.79Q        NWI  4 
  3 Caitlin Duske             12 Watertown-Mayer        16.44      15.80Q        NWI  1 
  4 Catherine Dustrude        12 Minnehaha Academ       16.14      16.37Q        NWI  2 
  5 Ailsa Gilbert              8 Watertown-Mayer        17.49      17.03Q        NWI  2 
  6 Alexis Sievert            12 St. Croix Luther       17.11      17.41Q        NWI  1 
  7 Annika Hellweg            12 Trinity School R       17.69      17.45Q        NWI  3 
  8 Madeleine Brylski         11 Trinity School R       17.74      17.50Q        NWI  4 
  9 Erin Fallert              10 Concordia Academ       18.55      17.64q        NWI  3 
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================================
9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 14.96  1992        Klotz                                       
                15.76  QUAL
    Name                    Year School               Prelims      Semis        Wind H#
=======================================================================================
Semi-Finals
  1 Erin Brown                12 Holy Family Cath       15.79      15.25QQUAL    NWI  1 
  2 Megan Elizabeth White     11 Providence Acade       15.53      15.48QQUAL    NWI  2 
  3 Catherine Dustrude        12 Minnehaha Academ       16.37      15.79Q        NWI  2 
  4 Caitlin Duske             12 Watertown-Mayer        15.80      15.98Q        NWI  1 
  5 Alexis Sievert            12 St. Croix Luther       17.41      16.76q        NWI  1 
  6 Erin Fallert              10 Concordia Academ       17.64      17.36q        NWI  2 
  7 Madeleine Brylski         11 Trinity School R       17.50      17.58q        NWI  2 
  8 Natalie Wendland          10 St. Croix Luther       17.71      17.61q        NWI  1 
  9 Nia Ford                  10 Brooklyn Center        17.79      17.92q        NWI  1 
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
===========================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 14.96  1992        Klotz                                       
                15.76  QUAL
    Name              Year School                 Semis     Finals              Wind Points
===========================================================================================
Finals
  1 Erin Brown          12 Holy Family Cath       15.25      15.27 QUAL   -2.6  12   
  2 Caitlin Duske       12 Watertown-Mayer        15.98      16.15        -2.6  10   
  3 Megan Elizabeth Wh  11 Providence Acade       15.48      16.33        -2.6   8   
  4 Catherine Dustrude  12 Minnehaha Academ       15.79      16.98        -2.6   6   
  5 Alexis Sievert      12 St. Croix Luther       16.76      17.52        -2.6   5   
  6 Nia Ford            10 Brooklyn Center        17.92      17.68        -2.6   4   
  7 Madeleine Brylski   11 Trinity School R       17.58      17.84        -2.6   3   
  8 Natalie Wendland    10 St. Croix Luther       17.61      18.26        -2.6   2   
  9 Erin Fallert        10 Concordia Academ       17.36      20.95        -2.6   1   
 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================================
18 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 12 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 45.24  1992        Tonya Paulson                               
                46.58  QUAL
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims                  H#
============================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Tyarra English-Paulson    10 Watertown-Mayer        47.62      48.76Q                  3 
  2 Erin Brown                12 Holy Family Cath       48.36      49.18Q                  2 
  3 Catherine Dustrude        12 Minnehaha Academ       48.70      49.39Q                  1 
  4 Erin Fallert              10 Concordia Academ       50.65      50.86Q                  1 



  5 Ailsa Gilbert              8 Watertown-Mayer        51.79      52.29Q                  3 
  6 Madeleine Brylski         11 Trinity School R       53.74      53.95Q                  2 
  7 Maggie Mahota              9 Holy Family Cath       51.59      52.70q                  3 
  8 Nia Ford                  10 Brooklyn Center        53.08      52.82q                  1 
  9 Abigail Raasch             9 St. Croix Luther       53.64      53.72q                  1 
 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 45.24  1992        Tonya Paulson                               
                46.58  QUAL
    Name              Year School               Prelims     Finals                        H# Points
===================================================================================================
Finals
  1 Erin Brown          12 Holy Family Cath       49.18      46.65                   2  12   
  2 Tyarra English-Pau  10 Watertown-Mayer        48.76      47.72                   2  10   
  3 Catherine Dustrude  12 Minnehaha Academ       49.39      48.52                   2   8   
  4 Ailsa Gilbert        8 Watertown-Mayer        52.29      50.83                   2   6   
  5 Erin Fallert        10 Concordia Academ       50.86      51.15                   2   5   
  6 Maggie Mahota        9 Holy Family Cath       52.70      51.44                   2   4   
  7 Nia Ford            10 Brooklyn Center        52.82      52.51                   2   3   
  8 Elisia Webber       10 Minneapolis Edis       54.16      53.26                   1   2   
  9 Natalie Wendland    10 St. Croix Luther       56.53      53.53                   1   1   
 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
============================================================================================
9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 48.71  2005        DeLaSalle                                   
                50.79  QUAL
    School                                               Seed    Prelims                  H#
============================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Minneapolis Edison                                  48.90      51.20Q                  3 
     1) Jada Lewis 10                   2) Jia Lewis 9                    
     3) Mirana Cress 9                  4) Linda Senaphanh 8              
  2 Concordia Academy-Roseville                         53.05      52.70Q                  2 
     1) Gabriella Hernandez 11          2) Danielle Peterson 12           
     3) Michala Walther 12              4) Clara Paul 11                  
  3 Mounds Park Academy                                 52.86      52.73Q                  1 
     1) Ellen Colton 12                 2) Sofie Netteberg 11             
     3) Ani Bailey 9                    4) Isabel Esch 12                 
  4 Breck School                                        52.90      53.07Q                  1 
     1) Elise Garvin 12                 2) Gabby Billing 9                
     3) Milan Burgess 10                4) Paige Olowu 9                  
  5 St. Croix Lutheran                                  53.07      53.22Q                  3 
     1) Audrey Gadison 9                2) Rachel Montgomery 8            
     3) Bethany Hennen 12               4) Melanie Miller 9               
  6 Holy Family Catholic                                52.48      54.35Q                  2 
     1) Evelyn Willenbring 8            2) Emma Terris 9                  
     3) Alexis Pricco 9                 4) Casey Krasowski 9              
  7 Mayer Lutheran                                      53.73      53.81q                  3 
     1) Hannah Zahrte 12                2) Nicole Klaustermeier 9         
     3) Belle Flucas 12                 4) Whytnee Aurich 11              
  8 Watertown-Mayer                                     54.98      54.16q                  1 
     1) Arianna Franklin 10             2) Caitlin Duske 12               
     3) Kelsie Somers 10                4) Emma Strom 10                  
  9 New Life Academy/Bethany Acade                      54.74      54.51q                  2 
     1) Emily Bakken 8                  2) Jocelyn Morara 10              
     3) Catherine Michel 9              4) Abbey Bakken 11                
 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 48.71  2005        DeLaSalle                                   
                50.79  QUAL
    School                                      Prelims     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
Finals



  1 Minneapolis Edison                            51.20      50.68 QUAL              12   
  2 Mounds Park Academy                           52.73      51.41                   10   
  3 Concordia Academy-Roseville                   52.70      52.00                    8   
  4 St. Croix Lutheran                            53.22      52.40                    6   
  5 Breck School                                  53.07      53.03                    5   
  6 Holy Family Catholic                          54.35      53.71                    4   
  7 New Life Academy/Bethany Acade                54.51      54.22                    3   
  8 Watertown-Mayer                               54.16      54.29                    2   
 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
============================================================================================
9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 1:44.53  6/4/2011    Breck School, Breck School                
                         K Howard*, H Gustafson, M George, M George        
                1:46.75  QUAL
    School                                               Seed    Prelims                  H#
============================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Breck School                                                 1:49.68Q                  3 
     1) Elise Garvin 12                 2) Gabby Billing 9                
     3) Paige Olowu 9                   4) Kajsa Johansson 10             
  2 Holy Family Catholic                              1:50.54    1:49.84Q                  2 
     1) Emily Reddan 12                 2) Gracie Lund 9                  
     3) Emma Terris 9                   4) Emily Willenbring 10           
  3 Nova Classical Academy                            1:57.13    1:50.91Q                  1 
     1) Libby Matre 9                   2) Sara Garcia 7                  
     3) Hannah Rogers 9                 4) Angela Wunderlich 12           
  4 Watertown-Mayer                                   1:53.44    1:51.15Q                  1 
     1) Kallie Unowsky 9                2) Madyson Hoese 9                
     3) Karen Vanderlinde 12            4) Tyarra English-Paulson 10      
  5 Minneapolis Edison                                1:49.92    1:52.65Q                  3 
     1) Mirana Cress 9                  2) Kya Phillips 8                 
     3) Linda Senaphanh 8               4) Shanice Vaughn 9               
  6 Trinity School River Ridge                        1:57.14    1:54.11Q                  2 
     1) Anna Frenz 9                    2) Stephanie Prokop 10            
     3) Anna Maunu 10                   4) Gracie Carlson 10              
  7 Concordia Academy-Roseville                       1:54.70    1:53.64q                  3 
     1) Erin Fallert 10                 2) Ella Beardsley 11              
     3) Michala Walther 12              4) Clara Paul 11                  
  8 St. Croix Preparatory Academy                     1:58.09    1:54.03q                  3 
     1) Carly Scheuerman 10             2) Amy Eckberg 10                 
     3) Linnea Soli 10                  4) Salem Adkins 11                
  9 St. Agnes                                         1:56.09    1:54.22q                  2 
     1) Adaya Sandifer 9                2) Grace Grau-Kubista 9           
     3) Emily Schaeffer 10              4) K'Lynn Lewis                   
 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 1:44.53  6/4/2011    Breck School, Breck School                
                         K Howard*, H Gustafson, M George, M George        
                1:46.75  QUAL
    School                                      Prelims     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
Finals
  1 Holy Family Catholic                        1:49.84    1:47.46                   12   
  2 Breck School                                1:49.68    1:48.05                   10   
  3 Nova Classical Academy                      1:50.91    1:49.77                    8   
  4 Watertown-Mayer                             1:51.15    1:51.03                    6   
  5 Concordia Academy-Roseville                 1:53.64    1:52.20                    5   
  6 St. Croix Preparatory Academy               1:54.03    1:52.60                    4   
  7 Minneapolis Edison                          1:52.65    1:53.23                    3   
  8 Trinity School River Ridge                  1:54.11    1:54.71                    2   
  9 St. Agnes                                   1:54.22    1:54.95                    1   
     1) K'Lynn Lewis                    2) Adaya Sandifer 9               
     3) Emily Schaeffer 10              4) Grace Grau-Kubista 9           
 



Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
============================================================================================
9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 4:00.17  2005        St. Paul Academy                          
                4:05.41  QUAL
    School                                               Seed    Prelims                  H#
============================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Holy Family Catholic                              4:16.85    4:13.13Q                  1 
     1) Kendra Franck 10                2) Gracie Lund 9                  
     3) Emily Willenbring 10            4) Allie Bodin 11                 
  2 Southwest Christian                               4:21.26    4:13.79Q                  2 
     1) Hannah Paine 12                 2) Maria Streed 9                 
     3) Shelby Henke 10                 4) Grace Scott 9                  
  3 Minnehaha Academy*                                4:21.16    4:14.02Q                  2 
     1) Catherine Dustrude 12           2) Hailee Gilliand 9              
     3) Abigail Shaffer 9               4) Ava Perez Erickson 9           
  4 St. Paul Academy & Summit                         4:18.96    4:14.44Q                  1 
     1) Greta Sirek 9                   2) Lexi Hilton 11                 
     3) Emma Hills 9                    4) Mary Naas 12                   
  5 Mayer Lutheran                                    4:16.81    4:14.26q                  2 
     1) Maddy Hucky 9                   2) Nicole Klaustermeier 9         
     3) Klara Koch 12                   4) Maria Kuntz 12                 
  6 Nova Classical Academy                            4:25.16    4:15.75q                  2 
     1) Angela Wunderlich 12            2) Amelia Hornseth 10             
     3) Anna Salzman 10                 4) Hannah Rogers 9                
  7 Breck School                                                 4:16.21q                  2 
     1) Elise Garvin 12                 2) Kendall Riskevich 8            
     3) Paige Olowu 9                   4) Terrina White 9                
  8 Trinity School River Ridge                        4:22.94    4:23.69q                  1 
     1) Anna Frenz 9                    2) Anna Maunu 10                  
     3) Gracie Carlson 10               4) Lotus Schifsky 12              
  9 Providence Academy*                               4:24.53    4:25.06q                  2 
     1) Ashley Servais 10               2) Hailey Hohenecker 7            
     3) Madison Hodgkin 11              4) Mary Walz 11                   
 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 4:00.17  2005        St. Paul Academy                          
                4:05.41  QUAL
    School                                      Prelims     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
Finals
  1 Holy Family Catholic                        4:13.13    4:13.56                   12   
  2 Southwest Christian                         4:13.79    4:14.13                   10   
  3 St. Paul Academy & Summit                   4:14.44    4:14.70                    8   
  4 Mayer Lutheran                              4:14.26    4:14.85                    6   
  5 Nova Classical Academy                      4:15.75    4:15.10                    5   
  6 Minnehaha Academy*                          4:14.02    4:17.35                    4   
  7 Trinity School River Ridge                  4:23.69    4:22.32                    3   
  8 Breck School                                4:16.21    4:27.81                    2   
  9 Providence Academy*                         4:25.06    4:34.20                    1   
 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 9:40.30  1992        Mahtomedi                                 
                9:45.71  QUAL
    School                                         Seed     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
  1 St. Paul Academy & Summit                   9:54.37    9:47.08                   12   
     1) Lexi Hilton 11                  2) Greta Sirek 9                  
     3) Emma Hills 9                    4) Mary Naas 12                   
  2 Holy Family Catholic                       10:06.60    9:53.90                   10   
     1) Kendra Franck 10                2) Abby Ernst 10                  
     3) Maria Eastman 11                4) Allie Bodin 11                 
  3 Minnehaha Academy*                         10:50.26    9:57.19                    8   



     1) Marin Fredrickson 11            2) Abigail Shaffer 9              
     3) Anna Wintz 9                    4) Ava Perez Erickson 9           
  4 Trinity School River Ridge                 10:24.55   10:11.19                    6   
     1) Theresa Mueller 12              2) Rebecca Wilkin 11              
     3) Marcella Brylski 11             4) Lotus Schifsky 12              
  5 Southwest Christian                        10:26.44   10:13.12                    5   
     1) Hannah Paine 12                 2) Callie Chase 11                
     3) Jasmine Winter 10               4) Maria Streed 9                 
  6 Mayer Lutheran                             10:33.96   10:34.17                    4   
     1) Lucy Koch 10                    2) Olivia Quiram 9                
     3) Klara Koch 12                   4) Maria Kuntz 12                 
  7 Math and Science Academy                   10:42.15   10:45.85                    3   
     1) Ellie Haland 10                 2) Greta Siekmeier 12             
     3) Elise Lohmann 12                4) Julia Ing 12                   
  8 Mounds Park Academy                        10:51.75   10:52.40                    2   
     1) Erin Quam 10                    2) Nina Reamer 8                  
     3) Katie Hands 10                  4) Marguerite Devens 12           
  9 St. Croix Lutheran                         11:03.81   11:01.07                    1   
     1) Brittany Staab 12               2) Catarina Carmichael 11         
     3) Timmi Glewwe 11                 4) Rebecca Boehlke 11             
 
Girls High Jump
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: #  5-08  2000        Vanessa Schwanke                            
              5-03.00  QUAL
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
  1 Isabel Esch         12 Mounds Park Acad     5-04.00    5-04.00 QUAL              12   
     4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02 5-04 
        O   XO    O    O   XO 
  2 Megan Elizabeth Wh  11 Providence Acade     5-03.00    4-10.00                   10   
     4-08 4-10 5-00 
        O   XO  XXX 
  3 Arika Robinson       9 Concordia Academ     5-00.00    4-08.00                    7   
     4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10 
        O   XO  XXO  XXX 
  3 Grace Scott          9 Southwest Christ     5-00.00    4-08.00                    7   
     4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10 
        O   XO  XXO  XXX 
  5 Alexis Sievert      12 St. Croix Luther     4-08.00    4-06.00                    5   
     4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 
        O    O    O  XXX 
  6 Stephanie Prokop    10 Trinity School R     4-10.00    4-06.00                    3.50
     4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 
        O    O   XO  XXX 
  6 Taniya Bible        12 St. Croix Luther     4-08.00    4-06.00                    3.50
     4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 
        O    O   XO  XXX 
  8 Emily Schaeffer     10 St. Agnes            4-04.00    4-06.00                    2   
     4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 
       XO   XO   XO  XXX 
  9 Anarosa Oscarson     9 Watertown-Mayer      4-03.00    4-06.00                    1   
     4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 
        O   XO  XXO  XXX 
 
Girls Pole Vault
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 11-08  6/2/2012    Caroline Nye, Blake School                  
 Meet Record: # 11-08  6/1/2013    Carolyn Nye, Blake School                   
             10-02.00  QUAL
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
  1 Corinna Brown Ton   11 Minnehaha Academ    10-06.00    9-06.00                   12   
  2 Megan Elizabeth Wh  11 Providence Acade     9-00.00    9-00.00                   10   
  3 Chloe Deutsch       12 Concordia Academ     9-00.00    9-00.00                    8   
  4 Christina Erdmann   12 Mayer Lutheran       8-06.00    8-06.00                    6   



  5 Kate Esser          11 Mayer Lutheran       8-06.00    8-00.00                    5   
  6 Emma Gerrity         9 Minnehaha Academ     7-00.00    8-00.00                    4   
  7 Rebecca Wilkin      11 Trinity School R     8-00.00    8-00.00                    3   
  8 Bethany Hennen      12 St. Croix Luther     7-06.00    7-06.00                    2   
  9 Rachel TerHaar       9 Concordia Academ     7-06.00    7-06.00                    1   
 
Girls Long Jump
===========================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 18-00  1999        Cassandra Olson                             
             16-10.00  QUAL
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals              Wind Points
===========================================================================================
  1 Jada Lewis          10 Minneapolis Edis    16-11.00   17-00.50 QUAL    4.1  12   
  2 Clara Paul          11 Concordia Academ    17-01.00   16-05.75         1.9  10   
  3 Emily Willenbring   10 Holy Family Cath    16-05.75   15-11.00         2.9   8   
  4 Michala Walther     12 Concordia Academ    15-08.00   15-07.00         0.9   6   
  5 Anna Frenz           9 Trinity School R    15-07.00   15-05.75         0.8   5   
  6 Ailsa Gilbert        8 Watertown-Mayer     15-00.00   15-04.50         1.5   4   
  7 Sofie Netteberg     11 Mounds Park Acad    15-08.00   15-01.00         0.2   3   
  8 Milan Burgess       10 Breck School        15-03.50   15-00.50         2.4   2   
  9 Sophie Heuer         9 Mayer Lutheran      15-04.75   14-11.00         3.6   1   
 
Girls Triple Jump
===========================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 38-02.75  6/1/2013    Niara Hill, Breck School                 
                35-06.00  QUAL
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals              Wind Points
===========================================================================================
  1 Clara Paul          11 Concordia Academ    37-03.00   37-03.50 QUAL    3.1  12   
  2 Megan Elizabeth Wh  11 Providence Acade    36-00.50   36-10.00 QUAL    3.8  10   
  3 Ailsa Gilbert        8 Watertown-Mayer     34-11.00   35-06.00 QUAL    2.2   8   
  4 Milan Burgess       10 Breck School        33-04.50   33-11.00         2.6   6   
  5 Michala Walther     12 Concordia Academ    32-06.50   33-10.00         2.4   5   
  6 Stephanie Prokop    10 Trinity School R    31-04.00   33-07.00         0.3   4   
  7 Abigail Raasch       9 St. Croix Luther    32-01.00   33-00.00         1.7   3   
  8 Maddy Hucky          9 Mayer Lutheran      31-08.00   32-04.00         1.8   2   
  9 Natalie Wendland    10 St. Croix Luther    30-06.00   31-10.50         4.0   1   
 
Girls Shot Put
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 44-04.75  2003        Brianne Carmichael                       
                38-08.00  QUAL
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
  1 Cadeshia Kamara     12 St. Croix Luther    34-04.00   35-07.75                   12   
  2 Rebecca Manteuffel  10 Mayer Lutheran      34-09.00   35-04.50                   10   
  3 Abbey Bakken        11 New Life Academy    34-04.00   32-10.75                    8   
  4 Chelsey Tiarks      12 St. Croix Luther    33-08.00   32-08.75                    6   
  5 Monika Czinano       9 Watertown-Mayer     30-10.00   31-06.75                    5   
  6 Taya Dammann        10 Mayer Lutheran      31-05.00   31-02.00                    4   
  7 Arianna Franklin    10 Watertown-Mayer     30-09.00   31-00.00                    3   
  8 Lexi Anderson       11 Holy Family Cath    29-10.50   30-10.00                    2   
  9 Ashley Borland      12 Providence Acade    30-05.00   30-02.25                    1   
 
Girls Discus Throw
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 142-04  1995        Kinesha Davis                              
                118-04  QUAL
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
  1 Rebecca Manteuffel  10 Mayer Lutheran        121-03  112-06.00                   12   
  2 Monika Czinano       9 Watertown-Mayer        97-08  102-06.00                   10   
  3 Abbey Bakken        11 New Life Academy      101-04  100-11.00                    8   
  4 Cadeshia Kamara     12 St. Croix Luther       99-05   95-05.00                    6   
  5 Lexi Anderson       11 Holy Family Cath      101-01   93-01.00                    5   
  6 Chelsey Tiarks      12 St. Croix Luther       99-03   93-00.00                    4   



  7 Shayla Henderson-T  12 Breck School           93-04   91-04.00                    3   
  8 Ashley Borland      12 Providence Acade       86-10   90-11.00                    2   
  9 Abigail Villafana   11 Providence Acade       92-06   89-08.00                    1   
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash
=======================================================================================
18 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 8 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 10.54  5/28/2015   Jonathan Webb, Minnehaha Academ             
                11.36  QUAL
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims        Wind H#
=======================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Keyon Thomas              12 Minneapolis Nort       10.98      10.93QQUAL    NWI  5 
  2 Conor White               12 Providence Acade       11.20      11.09QQUAL    NWI  1 
  3 Marcus Clark              11 Providence Acade       11.12      11.10QQUAL    NWI  3 
  4 Jonathan Webb             12 Minnehaha Academ       10.99      11.14QQUAL    NWI  4 
  5 Chazz Johnson             12 Holy Family Cath       11.13      11.30QQUAL    NWI  2 
  6 Grayston Barlue           12 Prairie Seeds Ac       11.47      11.26QQUAL    NWI  1 
  7 Yusei Matsutomo           11 St. Croix Luther       11.84      11.35QQUAL    NWI  5 
  8 Rhett Kovar               11 Mayer Lutheran         11.55      11.46Q        NWI  2 
  9 Simon Monhaut             12 Trinity School R       11.59      11.54Q        NWI  4 
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash
=======================================================================================
9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 10.54  5/28/2015   Jonathan Webb, Minnehaha Academ             
                11.36  QUAL
    Name                    Year School               Prelims      Semis        Wind H#
=======================================================================================
Semi-Finals
  1 Jonathan Webb             12 Minnehaha Academ       11.14    # 10.54QQUAL    NWI  2 
  2 Conor White               12 Providence Acade       11.09      11.12QQUAL    NWI  1  11.115
  3 Keyon Thomas              12 Minneapolis Nort       10.93      10.84QQUAL    NWI  2 
  4 Marcus Clark              11 Providence Acade       11.10      11.12QQUAL    NWI  1  11.119
  5 Chazz Johnson             12 Holy Family Cath       11.30      10.93qQUAL    NWI  2 
  6 Grayston Barlue           12 Prairie Seeds Ac       11.26      11.19qQUAL    NWI  1 
  7 Rhett Kovar               11 Mayer Lutheran         11.46      11.28qQUAL    NWI  2 
  8 Luke Westawker            11 Nova Classical A       11.68      11.35qQUAL    NWI  2 
  9 Simon Monhaut             12 Trinity School R       11.54      11.46q        NWI  2 
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash
===========================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 10.54  5/28/2015   Jonathan Webb, Minnehaha Academ             
                11.36  QUAL
    Name              Year School                 Semis     Finals              Wind Points
===========================================================================================
Finals
  1 Jonathan Webb       12 Minnehaha Academ       10.54      11.41        -2.5  12   
  2 Keyon Thomas        12 Minneapolis Nort       10.84      11.43        -2.5  10   
  3 Conor White         12 Providence Acade       11.12      11.65        -2.5   8   
  4 Marcus Clark        11 Providence Acade       11.12      11.66        -2.5   6    11.653
  5 Grayston Barlue     12 Prairie Seeds Ac       11.19      11.66        -2.5   5    11.659
  6 Chazz Johnson       12 Holy Family Cath       10.93      11.68        -2.5   4   
  7 Rhett Kovar         11 Mayer Lutheran         11.28      11.96        -2.5   3   
  8 Simon Monhaut       12 Trinity School R       11.46      12.04        -2.5   2   
  9 Luke Westawker      11 Nova Classical A       11.35      12.11        -2.5   1   
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash
=======================================================================================
18 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 8 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 21.85  6/4/2011    Calvin Clark, SP Humbolt                    
                22.83  QUAL
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims        Wind H#
=======================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Jonathan Webb             12 Minnehaha Academ       21.89      21.65QQUAL    2.6  5 



  2 KJ Munn                   12 St. Croix Prepar       23.31      22.73QQUAL    2.6  1 
  3 Bryce Johnson*            12 Breck School           23.18      22.85Q        4.3  2 
  4 Chazz Johnson             12 Holy Family Cath       22.99      22.99Q        4.0  4 
  5 David Johnson             12 Southwest Christ       23.02      23.62Q        2.2  3 
  6 Thomas Clark               9 Providence Acade       23.63      23.16Q        4.3  2 
  7 Ira Buffalohead           12 Breck School           23.96      23.41Q        4.0  4 
  8 Aaron Swanson             12 St. Croix Luther       23.87      23.73Q        2.2  3 
  9 Anders Strandlund         11 Christ's Househo       24.34      24.00Q        2.6  5 
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash
==============================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 21.85  6/4/2011    Calvin Clark, SP Humbolt                    
                22.83  QUAL
    Name              Year School               Prelims     Finals              Wind H# Points
==============================================================================================
Finals
  1 Jonathan Webb       12 Minnehaha Academ       21.65      22.54 QUAL   -2.3  2  12   
  2 KJ Munn             12 St. Croix Prepar       22.73      23.24        -2.3  2  10   
  3 Chazz Johnson       12 Holy Family Cath       22.99      23.67        -2.3  2   8   
  4 Bryce Johnson*      12 Breck School           22.85      23.74        -2.3  2   6   
  5 Joshua Arndt        12 St. Croix Luther       24.04      23.80        -2.0  1   5   
  6 Thomas Clark         9 Providence Acade       23.16      23.82        -2.3  2   4   
  7 Tom Loving          11 Mounds Park Acad       23.99      24.11        -2.0  1   3    24.107
  8 David Johnson       12 Southwest Christ       23.62      24.11        -2.3  2   2    24.109
  9 Dalante Peyton      11 St. Paul Academy       24.36      24.47        -2.0  1   1   
 
Boys 400 Meter Dash
============================================================================================
18 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 8 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 48.32  1997        Tom Gerding                                 
                50.47  QUAL
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims                  H#
============================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Bryce Johnson*            12 Breck School           50.97      52.21Q                  4 
  2 Jonathan Webb             12 Minnehaha Academ       49.31      52.30Q                  5 
  3 Noah Anderson             10 Nova Classical A       51.96      52.71Q                  1 
  4 Benjamin Frederickson     12 Providence Acade       53.35      54.17Q                  3 
  5 Yusei Matsutomo           11 St. Croix Luther       51.95      54.51Q                  2 
  6 Jack Jenson               11 Southwest Christ       53.42      53.56Q                  4 
  7 Dain Aarrestad            12 Mayer Lutheran         51.98      53.64Q                  1 
  8 Michael Burns             12 Watertown-Mayer        51.57      54.31Q                  3 
  9 Jason Rupprecht           11 St. Croix Luther       53.94      54.35Q                  5 
 
Boys 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 48.32  1997        Tom Gerding                                 
                50.47  QUAL
    Name              Year School               Prelims     Finals                        H# Points
===================================================================================================
Finals
  1 Jonathan Webb       12 Minnehaha Academ       52.30      48.95 QUAL              2  12   
  2 Bryce Johnson*      12 Breck School           52.21      50.81                   2  10   
  3 Noah Anderson       10 Nova Classical A       52.71      51.54                   2   8   
  4 Yusei Matsutomo     11 St. Croix Luther       54.51      52.45                   2   6   
  5 Jack Jenson         11 Southwest Christ       53.56      52.50                   2   5    52.497
  6 Michael Burns       12 Watertown-Mayer        54.31      52.50                   2   4    52.498
  7 Dain Aarrestad      12 Mayer Lutheran         53.64      52.72                   2   3   
  8 Benjamin Frederick  12 Providence Acade       54.17      53.89                   2   2   
  9 Wyatt Tatge         11 Watertown-Mayer        55.91      53.98                   1   1   
 
Boys 800 Meter Run
============================================================================================
12 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 1:55.29  2008        Ned Brady                                 
                1:58.77  QUAL



    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims                  H#
============================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Lukas Lindgren            10 Mounds Park Acad     2:04.92    2:05.38Q                  1 
  2 Noah Stout                12 Math and Science     2:06.67    2:06.67Q                  4 
  3 Michael Gutierrez         12 St. Croix Prepar     2:03.19    2:06.81Q                  2 
  4 Montrea Talabi             9 Minneapolis Edis     2:03.00    2:10.73Q                  3 
  5 Guy Hansen                11 Concordia Academ     2:05.75    2:05.98Q                  1 
  6 Brent Wipf                12 International Sc     2:08.59    2:08.24Q                  2 
  7 Jeremy Leonard            11 St. Croix Luther     2:06.60    2:08.33Q                  4 
  8 Danny Mahota              12 Holy Family Cath     2:06.76    2:11.43Q                  3 
  9 Shandon Sutherland        11 Holy Family Cath     2:08.94    2:07.31q                  1 
 
Boys 800 Meter Run
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 1:55.29  2008        Ned Brady                                 
                1:58.77  QUAL
    Name              Year School               Prelims     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
Finals
  1 Michael Gutierrez   12 St. Croix Prepar     2:06.81    1:59.81                   12   
  2 Brent Wipf          12 International Sc     2:08.24    2:00.47                   10   
  3 Lukas Lindgren      10 Mounds Park Acad     2:05.38    2:00.78                    8   
  4 Montrea Talabi       9 Minneapolis Edis     2:10.73    2:04.99                    6   
  5 Jeremy Leonard      11 St. Croix Luther     2:08.33    2:05.59                    5   
  6 Guy Hansen          11 Concordia Academ     2:05.98    2:07.49                    4   
  7 Noah Stout          12 Math and Science     2:06.67    2:08.44                    3   
  8 Danny Mahota        12 Holy Family Cath     2:11.43    2:09.03                    2   
  9 Shandon Sutherland  11 Holy Family Cath     2:07.31    2:10.34                    1   
 
Boys 1600 Meter Run
===================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 4:23.03  6/2/2012    Brandon Clark, Blake School               
                4:25.39  QUAL
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        H# Points
===================================================================================================
  1 Evan Ferlic         12 Mounds Park Acad     4:25.22    4:25.42                   2  12   
  2 Ephraim Bird        12 Minnehaha Academ     4:24.40    4:29.50                   2  10   
  3 Mike Destache       12 St. Paul Academy     4:33.80    4:31.99                   2   8   
  4 Guy Hansen          11 Concordia Academ     4:38.99    4:36.86                   2   6   
  5 Lucas Mueller       10 Nova Classical A     4:41.84    4:37.65                   2   5   
  6 Joe Esenther        11 Holy Family Cath     4:37.34    4:45.53                   2   4   
  7 Charlie Menke       11 Mayer Lutheran       4:47.55    4:46.11                   2   3   
  8 Robert Cook         12 Brooklyn Center      4:52.00    4:46.27                   2   2   
  9 Joshua Nordstrom    10 Providence Acade     4:51.80    4:47.40                   2   1   
 
Boys 3200 Meter Run
===================================================================================================
 Section 1 @ 1:35pm
 Section 2 @ 5:45pm
 Meet Record: # 9:31.54  6/4/2011    Mason Ferlic, Mounds Park                 
                9:40.01  QUAL
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        H# Points
===================================================================================================
  1 Ephraim Bird        12 Minnehaha Academ     9:34.61    9:42.21                   2  12   
  2 Evan Ferlic         12 Mounds Park Acad     9:57.61    9:43.45                   2  10   
  3 Mike Destache       12 St. Paul Academy     9:58.76    9:57.86                   2   8   
  4 Henry Brink         11 Trinity School R    10:11.75   10:19.37                   2   6   
  5 Declan Dahlberg      9 Mounds Park Acad    10:18.65   10:26.91                   2   5   
  6 Jake Kirsch         12 Holy Family Cath    10:12.04   10:27.95                   2   4   
  7 Eric Melendez       12 International Sc    10:35.24   10:29.06                   2   3   
  8 Bobby Nelson        12 Math and Science    10:28.64   10:34.83                   2   2   
  9 Thomas Wilkin        9 Trinity School R    10:37.54   10:39.71                   2   1   
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================================



9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
 No Prelim - Semis & Finals ONLY
 Meet Record: # 13.82  5/28/2015   Jon Tollefson, St. Croix Luther             
                15.64  QUAL
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims        Wind H#
=======================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Jon Tollefson             12 St. Croix Luther       14.16    # 13.82QQUAL    NWI  2 
  2 Samuel Lundquist          12 Minnehaha Academ       15.13      15.12QQUAL    NWI  1 
  3 Ethan Dahlen              10 International Sc       15.14      15.35QQUAL    NWI  1 
  4 Jacob Gray                11 Minnehaha Academ       17.06      16.55Q        NWI  2 
  5 Isaac Krieger             12 St. Croix Luther       17.94      17.47q        NWI  1 
  6 Jacob Oak                 11 Watertown-Mayer        17.94      17.80q        NWI  2 
  7 Sam Scattarella           11 Holy Family Cath       18.55      17.95q        NWI  1 
  8 Ted Burke                  9 Nova Classical A       17.07      18.08q        NWI  2 
  9 Avery Elles               11 Math and Science       18.20      18.16q        NWI  2 
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
===========================================================================================
 No Prelim - Semis & Finals ONLY
 Meet Record: # 13.82  5/28/2015   Jon Tollefson, St. Croix Luther             
                15.64  QUAL
    Name              Year School               Prelims     Finals              Wind Points
===========================================================================================
Finals
  1 Jon Tollefson       12 St. Croix Luther       13.82      14.28 QUAL   -1.3  12   
  2 Ethan Dahlen        10 International Sc       15.35      15.57 QUAL   -1.3  10   
  3 Samuel Lundquist    12 Minnehaha Academ       15.12      15.72        -1.3   8   
  4 Jacob Gray          11 Minnehaha Academ       16.55      16.49        -1.3   6   
  5 Isaac Krieger       12 St. Croix Luther       17.47      17.54        -1.3   5   
  6 Avery Elles         11 Math and Science       18.16      17.91        -1.3   4   
  7 Jacob Oak           11 Watertown-Mayer        17.80      18.01        -1.3   3   
  8 Ted Burke            9 Nova Classical A       18.08      18.13        -1.3   2   
  9 Sam Scattarella     11 Holy Family Cath       17.95      18.38        -1.3   1   
 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================================
18 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 12 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 39.48  1993        Travis Kluegel, Mahtomedi                   
                40.42  QUAL
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims                  H#
============================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Samuel Lundquist          12 Minnehaha Academ       38.84      40.28QQUAL              2 
  2 Jon Tollefson             12 St. Croix Luther       38.68      41.76Q                  3 
  3 Ethan Dahlen              10 International Sc       41.75      42.26Q                  1 
  4 Austin Have               10 St. Croix Prepar       43.13      42.28Q                  2 
  5 Jacob Gray                11 Minnehaha Academ       42.87      42.83Q                  1 
  6 Karlton Gregory           10 Cristo Rey Jesui       50.00      43.60Q                  3 
  7 Ted Hite                  11 Minnehaha Academ       43.37      44.08q                  3 
  8 Jonah Schoenfelder        11 Providence Acade       44.05      44.89q                  3 
  9 Tyler Klaustermeier       12 Mayer Lutheran         44.26      45.80q                  2 
 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 39.48  1993        Travis Kluegel, Mahtomedi                   
                40.42  QUAL
    Name              Year School               Prelims     Finals                        H# Points
===================================================================================================
Finals
  1 Jon Tollefson       12 St. Croix Luther       41.76      38.42#QUAL              2  12   
  2 Samuel Lundquist    12 Minnehaha Academ       40.28      38.83#QUAL              2  10   
  3 Ethan Dahlen        10 International Sc       42.26      41.83                   2   8   
  4 Austin Have         10 St. Croix Prepar       42.28      42.95                   2   6   
  5 Karlton Gregory     10 Cristo Rey Jesui       43.60      43.75                   2   5   
  6 Jonah Schoenfelder  11 Providence Acade       44.89      44.48                   2   4   



  7 Ted Burke            9 Nova Classical A       45.82      44.53                   1   3   
  8 Ted Hite            11 Minnehaha Academ       44.08      44.58                   2   2   
  9 Tyler Klaustermeie  12 Mayer Lutheran         45.80      44.75                   2   1   
 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
============================================================================================
9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 43.33  2004        DeLaSalle                                   
                44.50  QUAL
    School                                               Seed    Prelims                  H#
============================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 St. Croix Lutheran                                  44.44      44.44QQUAL              2 
     1) Sasha Bornschlegl 12            2) Joshua Arndt 12                
     3) T.J. McBryde 11                 4) Jacob Buller 12                
  2 Providence Academy*                                 44.51      44.50QQUAL              1 
     1) Thomas Clark 9                  2) William Johnson 11             
     3) Marcus Clark 11                 4) Conor White 12                 
  3 Minneapolis North Community Sc                      45.67      45.65Q                  1 
     1) Alonzo Davis 8                  2) Cedric Bass 11                 
     3) Enoch Elliott 12                4) Keyon Thomas 12                
  4 Prairie Seeds Academy                               47.10      45.82Q                  2 
     1) Grayston Barlue 12              2) Mohamed Lakis 9                
     3) Ben Sampson 11                  4) Isaac Agnatodji 11             
  5 Minnehaha Academy*                                  46.91      45.96q                  1 
     1) Ted Hite 11                     2) Jake Richardson 11             
     3) Soren Birkeland 10              4) Collis McKenzie 11             
  6 Concordia Academy-Roseville                         46.82      46.47q                  1 
     1) Isaac Hernandez 12              2) Ben Vallin 12                  
     3) Cooper Wood 10                  4) Casey Hackett 9                
  7 Trinity School River Ridge                          46.74      46.53q                  2 
     1) Matt Tafesse 12                 2) Erich Zuelke 12                
     3) Peter Valentas 11               4) Noah Root 9                    
  8 Calvin Christian                                               46.63q                  1 
     1) Troken Korngar                  2) Abdulia Njai                   
     3) Brad Mateer                     4) Mark Whitcomb                  
  9 Nova Classical Academy                              47.68      46.78q                  2 
     1) Luke Westawker 11               2) Christian Ruas 11              
     3) Edrik Yang 9                    4) Bakari Jackson 12              
 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 43.33  2004        DeLaSalle                                   
                44.50  QUAL
    School                                      Prelims     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
Finals
  1 Providence Academy*                           44.50      43.75 QUAL              12   
  2 St. Croix Lutheran                            44.44      43.98 QUAL              10   
  3 Minneapolis North Community Sc                45.65      44.69                    8   
  4 Minnehaha Academy*                            45.96      45.57                    6   
  5 Prairie Seeds Academy                         45.82      45.60                    5   
  6 Trinity School River Ridge                    46.53      45.65                    4   
  7 Nova Classical Academy                        46.78      46.41                    3   
  8 Concordia Academy-Roseville                   46.47      46.60                    2   
  9 Calvin Christian                              46.63      46.78                    1   
 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
============================================================================================
9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 1:30.08  2004        DeLaSalle                                 
                1:32.33  QUAL
    School                                               Seed    Prelims                  H#
============================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Minneapolis North Community Sc                    1:33.69    1:33.15Q                  2 



     1) Alonzo Davis 8                  2) Cedric Bass 11                 
     3) Enoch Elliott 12                4) Keyon Thomas 12                
  2 Breck School                                      1:34.74    1:33.41Q                  1 
     1) Ramaud Chiaokhiao-Bowman 11     2) Ira Buffalohead 12             
     3) Alex McFarland 9                4) Bryce Johnson* 12              
  3 St. Croix Lutheran                                1:33.44    1:34.09Q                  3 
     1) Adam Bastian 11                 2) Jordan Miller 11               
     3) Aaron Swanson 12                4) Joshua Arndt 12                
  4 St. Croix Preparatory Academy                     1:34.40    1:33.62Q                  1 
     1) Logan Weiss 12                  2) Sam Richardson 11              
     3) KJ Munn 12                      4) Sean Jacobson 12               
  5 Providence Academy*                               1:36.57    1:34.40Q                  3 
     1) Thomas Clark 9                  2) Benjamin Frederickson 12       
     3) William Johnson 11              4) Conor White 12                 
  6 Mayer Lutheran                                    1:36.06    1:35.06Q                  2 
     1) Rhett Kovar 11                  2) Cole Hagen 9                   
     3) Seth Boelke 11                  4) Dain Aarrestad 12              
  7 Nova Classical Academy                            1:36.81    1:34.88q                  3 
     1) Luke Westawker 11               2) Jeremiah Rogers 11             
     3) Noah Anderson 10                4) Bakari Jackson 12              
  8 Calvin Christian                                  1:47.80    1:36.30q                  2 
     1) Troken Korngar                  2) Abdulia Njai                   
     3) Brad Mateer                     4) Mark Whitcomb                  
  9 Southwest Christian                               1:42.98    1:36.65q                  2 
     1) Jack Jenson 11                  2) Zach Ertel 9                   
     3) Isaiah Colman 9                 4) David Johnson 12               
 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 1:30.08  2004        DeLaSalle                                 
                1:32.33  QUAL
    School                                      Prelims     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
Finals
  1 St. Croix Preparatory Academy               1:33.62    1:32.37                   12   
  2 Providence Academy*                         1:34.40    1:32.75                   10   
  3 St. Croix Lutheran                          1:34.09    1:33.33                    8   
  4 Breck School                                1:33.41    1:33.98                    6   
  5 Minneapolis North Community Sc              1:33.15    1:34.60                    5   
  6 Nova Classical Academy                      1:34.88    1:34.84                    4   
  7 Mayer Lutheran                              1:35.06    1:34.91                    3   
  8 Calvin Christian                            1:36.30    1:36.64                    2   
  9 Southwest Christian                         1:36.65    1:37.71                    1   
 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
============================================================================================
9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
 Meet Record: # 3:25.74  5/31/2014   Minnehaha Academy*, Minnehaha Ac          
                         J Webb, B Gifford, E Wagner, S Lundquist          
                3:27.94  QUAL
    School                                               Seed    Prelims                  H#
============================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 St. Croix Preparatory Academy                     3:33.10    3:30.82Q                  1 
     1) Austin Have 10                  2) KJ Munn 12                     
     3) Sam Richardson 11               4) Michael Gutierrez 12           
  2 St. Croix Lutheran                                3:29.38    3:33.37Q                  2 
     1) Jason Rupprecht 11              2) Daniel Petermann 12            
     3) Yusei Matsutomo 11              4) Jon Tollefson 12               
  3 Minnehaha Academy*                                3:42.28    3:34.29Q                  1 
     1) Jacob Gray 11                   2) Andrew Wintz 12                
     3) Ted Hite 11                     4) Samuel Lundquist 12            
  4 Southwest Christian                               3:38.67    3:35.88Q                  2 
     1) Brendon Watchorn 12             2) Michael Neis 12                
     3) David Johnson 12                4) Jack Jenson 11                 
  5 Mayer Lutheran                                    3:34.48    3:35.94q                  1 



     1) Rhett Kovar 11                  2) Charlie Menke 11               
     3) Jon Trost 10                    4) Dain Aarrestad 12              
  6 Nova Classical Academy                            3:43.72    3:38.36q                  2 
     1) Jeremiah Rogers 11              2) Tristan Bakke 9                
     3) Lucas Mueller 10                4) Noah Anderson 10               
  7 St. Paul Academy & Summit                         3:44.05    3:38.38q                  2 
     1) Peter Baker 11                  2) Dalante Peyton 11              
     3) Jackson Lea 12                  4) Mike Destache 12               
  8 Trinity School River Ridge                        3:41.94    3:40.75q                  2 
     1) Henry Leighton 10               2) Erich Zuelke 12                
     3) Peter Valentas 11               4) Simon Monhaut 12               
  9 Calvin Christian                                             3:42.75q                  1 
     1) Troken Korngar                  2) Abdulia Njai                   
     3) Brad Mateer                     4) Mark Whitcomb                  
 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 3:25.74  5/31/2014   Minnehaha Academy*, Minnehaha Ac          
                         J Webb, B Gifford, E Wagner, S Lundquist          
                3:27.94  QUAL
    School                                      Prelims     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
Finals
  1 St. Croix Lutheran                          3:33.37    3:29.18                   12   
  2 St. Croix Preparatory Academy               3:30.82    3:29.40                   10   
  3 St. Paul Academy & Summit                   3:38.38    3:32.88                    8   
  4 Minnehaha Academy*                          3:34.29    3:33.04                    6   
  5 Southwest Christian                         3:35.88    3:33.54                    5   
  6 Trinity School River Ridge                  3:40.75    3:38.34                    4   
  7 Mayer Lutheran                              3:35.94    3:38.38                    3   
  8 Nova Classical Academy                      3:38.36    3:39.81                    2   
  9 Calvin Christian                            3:42.75    3:47.49                    1   
 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 8:08.47  2007        DeLaSalle                                 
                8:14.28  QUAL
    School                                         Seed     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
  1 Holy Family Catholic                        8:23.69    8:18.94                   12   
     1) Danny Mahota 12                 2) Shandon Sutherland 11          
     3) Jake Kirsch 12                  4) Joe Esenther 11                
  2 Minnehaha Academy*                          9:03.46    8:29.40                   10   
     1) Andrew Wintz 12                 2) Christoffer Schold 11          
     3) Tristan Tew 9                   4) Gabriel Satoskar 10            
  3 Southwest Christian                         8:50.34    8:37.64                    8   
     1) Brendon Watchorn 12             2) Luke Larkin 11                 
     3) Michael Neis 12                 4) Kyle Meinke 10                 
  4 Trinity School River Ridge                  8:37.81    8:39.94                    6   
     1) Henry Leighton 10               2) Raymond Tallarini 11           
     3) Dob Kintz 10                    4) Henry Brink 11                 
  5 Math and Science Academy                    8:45.80    8:43.49                    5   
     1) Ryan Roeker 11                  2) Bobby Nelson 12                
     3) Ty Kroells 11                   4) Noah Stout 12                  
  6 St. Croix Lutheran                          8:59.09    8:53.05                    4   
     1) Paul Junker 9                   2) Ryohta Tanimoto 9              
     3) James Chernohorsky              4) Jeremy Leonard 11              
  7 Nova Classical Academy                      9:27.05    9:04.74                    3   
     1) Blaine Brownell 10              2) Mathieu LaFrombois 8           
     3) Joe Henke 11                    4) Tristan Bakke 9                
  8 Mayer Lutheran                              9:29.33    9:16.92                    2   
     1) Parker Esterberg 10             2) Charlie Menke 11               
     3) Josh Marlatt 9                  4) Jon Trost 10                   
  9 Mounds Park Academy                         8:55.07    9:24.62                    1   
     1) Nick Wroblewski 11              2) Matt Bourne 8                  
     3) Ben George 10                   4) Declan Dahlberg 9              



 
Boys High Jump
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: #  6-06  5/28/2015   Anders Strandlund, Christ's Househo         
 Meet Record: #  6-05  5/31/2014   Jacob Buller, St. Croix Lu                  
              6-03.00  QUAL
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
  1 Anders Strandlund   11 Christ's Househo     6-06.00    6-06.00#QUAL              12   
  2 Bryce Johnson*      12 Breck School         6-00.00    6-03.00 QUAL              10   
  3 Jacob Buller        12 St. Croix Luther     6-02.00    6-01.00                    8   
  4 Collis McKenzie     11 Minnehaha Academ     6-04.00    6-01.00                    6   
  5 Mitchell Koeckerit  11 Minnehaha Academ     6-04.00    6-01.00                    5   
  6 Kit Piepkorn        11 Christ's Househo     5-10.00    5-10.00                    4   
  7 Karlton Gregory     10 Cristo Rey Jesui     5-01.00    5-10.00                    3   
  8 Rhett Kovar         11 Mayer Lutheran       5-01.00    5-10.00                    1.50
  8 Marcus Clark        11 Providence Acade     5-08.00    5-10.00                    1.50
 
Boys Pole Vault
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 14-02  6/4/2011    Grant Krieger, Blake School                 
             13-05.00  QUAL
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
  1 Anders Chelgren     12 Minnehaha Academ    12-06.00   12-03.00                   12   
     9-00 9-06 10-00 10-03 10-06 10-09 11-00 11-03 11-06 12-03 13-00 
        P    P     P     P     P     P     P     P     O     O   XXX 
  2 Jacob Carlson       12 Mayer Lutheran      11-06.00   11-06.00                   10   
     9-00 9-06 10-00 10-03 10-06 10-09 11-00 11-03 11-06 12-03 
        P    P     O     P     O     P    XO    XO    XO   XXX 
  3 Nic Gougeon         12 Breck School        10-00.00   11-00.00                    8   
     9-00 9-06 10-00 10-03 10-06 10-09 11-00 11-03 
        O    O     O     O     O    XO     O   XXX 
  4 Nick Huinker        11 Mayer Lutheran      10-00.00   10-09.00                    6   
     9-00 9-06 10-00 10-03 10-06 10-09 11-00 
        O    O   XXO     O     O    XO   XXX 
  5 Adam Rikkers        11 Minnehaha Academ    10-06.00   10-06.00                    5   
     9-00 9-06 10-00 10-03 10-06 10-09 
        O    O     O     P    XO   XXX 
  6 T.J. McBryde        11 St. Croix Luther     9-06.00   10-00.00                    4   
     9-00 9-06 10-00 10-03 
       XO    O   XXO   XXX 
  7 Ben Johnson         12 St. Croix Luther    10-00.00   10-00.00                    3   
     9-00 9-06 10-00 10-03 
       XO   XO   XXO   XXX 
  8 James Dovolis       12 Minnehaha Academ    11-06.00    9-06.00                    2   
     9-00 9-06 10-00 
        P    O   XXX 
  9 Noah Root            9 Trinity School R     9-06.00    9-06.00                    0.50
     9-00 9-06 10-00 
        O   XO   XXX 
  9 Caleb Raasch        11 St. Croix Luther    10-00.00    9-06.00                    0.50
     9-00 9-06 10-00 
        O   XO   XXX 
 
Boys Long Jump
===========================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 22-03.50  2002        Alexis Wright                            
                21-02.00  QUAL
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals              Wind Points
===========================================================================================
  1 Conor White         12 Providence Acade    22-06.00   22-11.50 QUAL    4.6  12   
  2 Chazz Johnson       12 Holy Family Cath    22-03.75   22-11.50 QUAL    3.8  10   
  3 Jacob Buller        12 St. Croix Luther    21-06.75   22-10.50 QUAL    3.7   8   
  4 Ramaud Chiaokhiao-  11 Breck School        21-02.00   21-10.50 QUAL    4.3   6   
  5 Bakari Jackson      12 Nova Classical A    19-05.00   21-05.50 QUAL    3.6   5   



  6 Joshua Arndt        12 St. Croix Luther    21-04.50   21-01.50         4.5   4   
  7 Luis Mendez         11 Minnehaha Academ    20-05.50   20-09.00         3.1   3   
  8 Quindell Perry      10 Minneapolis Edis    20-00.00   20-02.50         3.5   2   
  9 Erich Zuelke        12 Trinity School R    19-03.00   20-02.00         5.7   1   
 
Boys Triple Jump
===========================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 43-11  5/30/2009   Laquone Robinson, BrookCtr                  
             43-00.00  QUAL
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals              Wind Points
===========================================================================================
  1 Ramaud Chiaokhiao-  11 Breck School        44-07.75   46-05.00 QUAL    3.2  12   
  2 Bakari Jackson      12 Nova Classical A    43-01.00   44-05.50 QUAL    2.5  10   
  3 Jacob Buller        12 St. Croix Luther    43-07.00   43-05.00 QUAL    3.2   8   
  4 Cooper Wood         10 Concordia Academ    41-06.50   42-10.75         1.8   6   
  5 Collis McKenzie     11 Minnehaha Academ    40-07.50   41-09.00         3.8   5   
  6 Sam Richardson      11 St. Croix Prepar    38-07.00   40-05.00         4.0   3.50
  6 Anders Strandlund   11 Christ's Househo    38-10.50   40-05.00         2.1   3.50
  8 Daniel Kuntz        10 Breck School        39-07.00   39-09.50         1.2   2   
  9 Jason Rupprecht     11 St. Croix Luther    40-02.00   39-01.75         1.0   1   
 
Boys Shot Put
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 54-05  1992        Mark Tangen                                 
             50-10.00  QUAL
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
  1 Brandon Larsen      12 Concordia Academ    50-02.50   48-04.00                   12   
  2 Sasha Bornschlegl   12 St. Croix Luther    47-01.00   47-05.75                   10   
  3 Easton McChesney    12 Breck School        48-04.50   47-04.00                    8   
  4 Randy Gehl          12 St. Croix Luther    47-07.50   47-02.00                    6   
  5 Kaden Lilienthal    11 Mayer Lutheran      46-02.00   44-09.25                    5   
  6 Jake Richardson     11 Minnehaha Academ    45-01.00   44-02.00                    4   
  7 Ryan Richelsen      12 Providence Acade    43-06.00   43-08.00                    3   
  8 Nick Johnston       12 Concordia Academ    45-11.50   42-01.00                    2   
  9 Dan Niemeyer        12 New Life Academy    41-05.00   40-09.50                    1   
 
Boys Discus Throw
================================================================================================
 Meet Record: # 155-05  2001        John Kruger                                
                151-02  QUAL
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        Points
================================================================================================
  1 acob Frisell        10 Minnehaha Academ      146-02  140-06.00                   12   
  2 Sasha Bornschlegl   12 St. Croix Luther      147-06  135-00.00                   10   
  3 Ryan Richelsen      12 Providence Acade      131-10  130-09.00                    8   
  4 Dan Niemeyer        12 New Life Academy      130-07  126-00.00                    6   
  5 Isaac Hernandez     12 Concordia Academ      131-11  125-02.00                    5   
  6 JP Galgano          12 Providence Acade      123-11  122-01.00                    4   
  7 Kaden Lilienthal    11 Mayer Lutheran        114-09  118-02.00                    3   
  8 Nick Johnston       12 Concordia Academ      118-04  114-00.00                    2   
  9 Jacob Tesch         11 Watertown-Mayer       116-02  112-00.00                    1   
 
                    Women - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
===============================================================================
    1) Holy Family Catholic       115        2) Concordia Academy-Rosevil  79   
    3) Breck School                77        4) Minneapolis Edison         71   
    5) Watertown-Mayer             67        6) St. Croix Lutheran         63.50
    7) Mayer Lutheran              62        8) Providence Academy*        59   
    9) Trinity School River Ridge  56.50    10) Minnehaha Academy*         49   
   11) Southwest Christian         42       12) Mounds Park Academy        35   
   12) Nova Classical Academy      35       14) St. Paul Academy & Summit  32   
   15) New Life Academy/Bethany A  21       16) Christ's Household Faith   11   
   17) St. Paul Humboldt           10       17) St. Croix Preparatory Aca  10   
   19) Math and Science Academy     9       20) Brooklyn Center             7   
   21) St. Agnes                    5       22) Minneapolis North Communi   1   



 
                    Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
===============================================================================
    1) Minnehaha Academy*         160        2) St. Croix Lutheran        141.50
    3) Providence Academy*         75.50     4) Breck School               68   
    5) St. Croix Preparatory Acad  53.50     6) Nova Classical Academy     46   
    6) Holy Family Catholic        46        8) Mayer Lutheran             43.50
    9) Mounds Park Academy         39        9) Concordia Academy-Rosevil  39   
   11) International School of MN  31       12) St. Paul Academy & Summit  25   
   13) Trinity School River Ridge  24.50    14) Minneapolis North Communi  23   
   15) Southwest Christian         21       16) Christ's Household Faith   19.50
   17) Math and Science Academy    14       18) Prairie Seeds Academy      10   
   19) Watertown-Mayer              9       20) Cristo Rey Jesuit           8   
   20) Minneapolis Edison           8       22) New Life Academy/Bethany    7   
   23) Calvin Christian             4       24) Brooklyn Center             2   


